 W
IR
EL
ES
S
23
NEW!
WIRELESS

Do not parallel power sources.
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
BA/VC350A-15	 Power supply 24 VAC to 15 VDC, 350 mA
BA/AOM-CONN	 Pluggable terminal block kit
DCPA-1.2	 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out
691-K0A	 Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2
DCP-1.5-W	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
BA/COM-C-EZ	 Temperature current output module, 4-20 mA = 50°F to 90°F
BA/COM-E-EZ	 Temperature current output module, 4-20 mA = 60°F to 80°F
BA/COM-H-EZ	 Temperature current output module, 4-20 mA = -20°F to 120°F
BA/COM-KK-EZ	 Temperature output module, 4-20mA = 32°F to 185°F
BA/COM-M-EZ	 Humidity current output module, 4-20 mA = 0 to 100% RH
BA/COM-AO-EZ	 Full scale temperature output module, 4-20mA = 32°F to 185°F = BA/WAI full scale input
BA/ROM-102-EZ	 Temperature thermistor simulation output module, 10K type 24 (35°F to 120°F )
BA/ROM-103-EZ	 Temperature thermistor simulation output module, 10K type 3 (32°F to 120°F )
BA/ROM-20-EZ	 Thermistor simulation output module, 20K (HNWL) 53°F to 120°F
BA/RYOM-NC-EZ	 Relay output momentary, normally open output (Used with push button override)
BA/RYOM-NO-EZ	 Relay output momentary, normally closed output (used with push button override)
BA/SOM-10-EZ	 Setpoint full scale output module, 0 to 10 VDC output
BA/SOM-60-EZ	 Setpoint full scale output module, 0 to 10K Ω output
BA/VOM-10-C-EZ	 Voltage output module, 0-10 VDC = 50°F to 90°F
BA/VOM-10-E-EZ	 Voltage output module, 0-10 VDC = 60°F to 80°F
BA/VOM-10-H-EZ	 Voltage output module, 0-10 VDC = -20°F to 120°F
BA/VOM-10-KK-EZ	 Temperature voltage output module, 0-10VDC = 32°F to 185°F
BA/VOM-10-M-EZ	 Voltage output module, 0-10 VDC = 0 to 100% RH
BA/VOM-10-AO-EZ	 Full scale temperature voltage output module, 0-10VDC = 32°F to 185°F
BA/RYOL-NC-EZ	 Relay output latching, normally closed fail safe (used with BA/WDI to follow DI input)
BA/RYOL-NO-EZ	 Relay output latching, normally open fail safe (used with BA/WDI to follow DI input)